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Mixed & Men's Winter touch Competition · MEN'S DIVISION 2

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Wed 01 May 2024 18:15 Field 5 THE BIG OLE's TOUCH NUTS men's

Wed 01 May 2024 18:15 Field 9 THE BEARS THE BRODIE BUNCH

Wed 01 May 2024 19:05 Field 7 TIGERS FALCONS

Wed 01 May 2024 19:05 Field 9 SPRINGWOOD OLDIES LIZARDS

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Wed 08 May 2024 18:15 Field 7 FALCONS LIZARDS

Wed 08 May 2024 18:15 Field 9 TIGERS THE BEARS

Wed 08 May 2024 19:05 Field 7 TOUCH NUTS men's SPRINGWOOD OLDIES

Wed 08 May 2024 19:05 Field 9 THE BRODIE BUNCH THE BIG OLE's
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Wed 15 May 2024 18:15 Field 7 THE BIG OLE's TIGERS

Wed 15 May 2024 18:15 Field 9 THE BEARS FALCONS

Wed 15 May 2024 19:05 Field 5 LIZARDS TOUCH NUTS men's

Wed 15 May 2024 19:05 Field 9 SPRINGWOOD OLDIES THE BRODIE BUNCH

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Wed 22 May 2024 18:15 Field 8 THE BRODIE BUNCH LIZARDS

Wed 22 May 2024 18:15 Field 9 THE BEARS THE BIG OLE's

Wed 22 May 2024 19:05 Field 8 TIGERS SPRINGWOOD OLDIES

Wed 22 May 2024 19:05 Field 9 FALCONS TOUCH NUTS men's

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Wed 29 May 2024 18:15 Field 7 TOUCH NUTS men's THE BRODIE BUNCH

Wed 29 May 2024 18:15 Field 9 SPRINGWOOD OLDIES THE BEARS

Wed 29 May 2024 19:05 Field 9 LIZARDS TIGERS
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Wed 29 May 2024 19:55 Field 7 THE BIG OLE's FALCONS

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Wed 12 Jun 2024 18:15 Field 7 LIZARDS THE BIG OLE's

Wed 12 Jun 2024 18:15 Field 9 THE BRODIE BUNCH TIGERS

Wed 12 Jun 2024 19:05 Field 7 SPRINGWOOD OLDIES FALCONS

Wed 12 Jun 2024 19:05 Field 9 TOUCH NUTS men's THE BEARS

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Wed 19 Jun 2024 18:15 Field 8 SPRINGWOOD OLDIES LIZARDS

Wed 19 Jun 2024 18:15 Field 9 THE BEARS THE BRODIE BUNCH

Wed 19 Jun 2024 19:05 Field 8 THE BIG OLE's TOUCH NUTS men's

Wed 19 Jun 2024 19:05 Field 9 TIGERS FALCONS

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees
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Wed 03 Jul 2024 18:15 Field 7 THE BIG OLE's TIGERS
Wed 03 Jul 2024 18:15 Field 9 THE BEARS FALCONS

Wed 03 Jul 2024 19:05 Field 8 LIZARDS TOUCH NUTS men's

Wed 03 Jul 2024 19:05 Field 9 SPRINGWOOD OLDIES THE BRODIE BUNCH

Finals · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Bill Norris Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Wed 10 Jul 2024 18:15 Field 7 FALCONS THE BRODIE BUNCH

Wed 10 Jul 2024 18:15 Field 9 THE BEARS THE BIG OLE's

Wed 10 Jul 2024 19:05 Field 7 SPRINGWOOD OLDIES TOUCH NUTS men's

Wed 10 Jul 2024 19:05 Field 9 LIZARDS TIGERS

Wed 24 Jul 2024 18:15 Field 7 TBD TBD

Wed 24 Jul 2024 18:15 Field 9 TBD TBD

Wed 24 Jul 2024 19:05 Field 7 TBD TBD

Wed 24 Jul 2024 19:55 Field 9 FALCONS TBD

Wed 31 Jul 2024 18:15 Field 7 TBD TBD

Wed 31 Jul 2024 18:15 Field 9 TBD TBD

Wed 31 Jul 2024 19:05 Field 7 TBD TBD

Wed 31 Jul 2024 19:05 Field 9 TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Bill Norris Oval
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Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Wed 07 Aug 2024 18:15 Field 7 TBD TBD

Wed 07 Aug 2024 18:15 Field 9 TBD TBD

Wed 07 Aug 2024 19:05 Field 7 TBD TBD

Wed 07 Aug 2024 19:05 Field 9 TBD TBD
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